UITSLAGEN

SWD194 (25 JANUARI 2026) - VELDHOVEN

(onder voorbehoud van typfouten)
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6,67

CATEGORIE 1 - FREESTYLE
D-Sparkle

CATEGORIE 1 - JAZZ/MODERN
Future

Splash

DMP Stars

CATEGORIE 2 - FREESTYLE
D-Struction

Unique Motion

DM Mini Magique

CATEGORIE 2 - JAZZ/MODERN
MDC

DM Petite

Spirit

DMP Grooves

CATEGORIE 3 - JAZZ/MODERN
Eluna
DM Elite

Veldhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Herten

Veldhoven
Sprang
Rijkevorsel (B)

Ekeren (B)
Rijkevorsel (B)
Eindhoven
Herten

Mol (B)
Rijkevorsel (B)
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6,53

6,40

6,37

6,23

6,07

6,00

5,87

6,70

6,10

5,93

6,70

6,43

6,03

5,80

6,70

6,27

6,07

5,97

5,63

6,83

Lumora
Dynamite

uDC

DMP Moves
DD UNLIMITED
Lumiére
D-Rebelzz

CATEGORIE 3 - FREESTYLE

D-Dedication
The Future
X-Treme

CATEGORIE 4 - FREESTYLE

D-Generation
DM Magique
Temptation
Energy

Mol (B)
Eindhoven
Ekeren (B)
Herten
Hoogstraten (B)
Vught

Breda

Veldhoven
Prinsenbeek
Eersel

Veldhoven
Rijkevorsel (B)
Eersel
Sevenum

CATEGORIE 1 - STREET/HIPHOP

The Real Deal
Lil' Connected
IconX

Little Legends
JD-Moves

Maastricht
Veghel
Reusel
Rijen
Heerlen

CATEGORIE 2 - LEVEL 1 - STREET/HIPHOP

Tiny Force

Ekeren (B)
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6,50

6,27

6,13

6,83

6,70

6,27

6,20

5,67

7,20

6,37

6,33

6,20

6,17

6,13

5,90

5,77

5,70

7,60

7,23

7,20

6,33

6,20

VO JUNIORS
Amaze
VO KIDS

Tilburg
Rijen
Tilburg

CATEGORIE 2 - LEVEL 2 - STREET/HIPHOP

X-Fresh
B-BRAVE
Rockx-Rebelz
Invive
OVRPWRD

CATEGORIE 4 - JAZZ/MODERN

Blue Diamonds
Limitless

FDC Jazz
Impact

Aurora
Imagine

DD UNITE
N'Joy

Lunezz

Eindhoven
Veghel
Reusel

Mol (B)
Arnhem

Kapellen (B)
Ekeren (B)
Arendonk (B)
Eindhoven

Mol (B)
Eindhoven
Hoogstraten (B)
Roermond
Breda

CATEGORIE 2 - RECREATIE - STREET/HIPHOP

344CREW
JD-Dynamite
ENCORE
Rhythm Unity
FD Fly

Veldhoven
Heerlen
Oss/Rosmalen
Maastricht
Tilburg
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20
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30

6,17

6,10

6,07

6,00

5,97

5,90

5,77

7,43

7,40

7,03

6,80

6,70

6,47

6,30

6,17

6,07

6,03

5,90

5,77

5,70

7,23

7,20

7,17

6,53

Youngbeatzz

The Blitzy Grooves
D-Fuse

D-Fine

Rhythm Rebels
Juniors4Real
2Hard2Get

Breda
Udenhout
Heeze/Engelen
Heeze/Engelen
Etten-Leur
Maastricht
Waalwijk

CATEGORIE 4 - RECREATIE - STREET/HIPHOP

L.C.K.

L.D.X.
COLLECTIVE
Rebound Crew
D-United

DD FUSION
B-CONNECTED
BLIZZARD
Impact

Strike Back
DNGRS
D-Freeze
ID-Crew

Veghel

Veghel
Oss/Rosmalen
Arendonk (B)
Escharen
Hoogstraten (B)
Veghel

Breda

Ekeren (B)
Tilburg
Valkenswaard
Heeze/Engelen
Valkenswaard

CATEGORIE 3 - RECREATIE - STREET/HIPHOP

NRG Girls
MotionZ
D-Votion
FD Force

Breda

Oirschot
Heeze/Engelen
Tilburg
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20
28
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6,47

6,27

6,23

6,20

6,07

6,03

5,97

5,90

5,87

7,40

7,33

7,20

7,20

6,57

6,53

6,50

6,47

6,23

6,23

6,17

6,03

7,47

7,03

6,80

JD-Votion
CONNECTED X
Overdrive
Gravity
Dynamic Diva's
MD Crew

DD ENERGY
Social Rhythm
In Ya Face

Heerlen

Veghel
Eindhoven
Ekeren (B)
Dodewaard
Eijsden
Hoogstraten (B)
Kaatsheuvel
Waalwijk

CATEGORIE 3 - LEVEL 1 - STREET/HIPHOP

ID MOTION
X-Crew

FD Future

LDC

Unmute
ICONIQUE
X-Fearless
D-Votion

VO CONNECTIF
Rhythm Rebels
THPWR
Ressive

Veghel

Reusel
Tilburg
Valkenswaard
Rijen
Oss/Rosmalen
Eindhoven
Valkenswaard
Tilburg
Maastricht
Arnhem

Mol (B)

CATEGORIE 4 - LEVEL 1 - STREET/HIPHOP

New Generation

Nexus
VO UPGRADE

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Tilburg
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6,67

6,53

6,50

6,43

6,37

5,97

Infinity

Remix

Revolution
Rockx-Rebvolution
JNDC

JDC
NAAR RECREATIE

Maastricht
Valkenswaard
Rijen

Reusel
Heerlen
Heerlen



